
A SUCCESS BY 6 / AISD COLLABORATION 

For more information, contact the United Way ATX Pre-K Partnerships  at Cathy.McHorse@uwatx.org  

or  512-773-7112. 

 

Bright Beginnings 
9414 Parkfield Dr., Suite B 
Austin, TX 78758 
512-770-6045 
Contact: Patsy Harnage 
Email: patsy.brightbeginnings@gmail.com 
 

Child Inc.  
(locations on pg 2) 
512-451-7361 
Contact: Yuri Avila 
Email: yuri.avila@childinc.org 

 
Ebenezer CDC 
1014 E. 10th St. 
Austin, TX 78702 
512-478-6709 
Contact: Leroy Davis 
Email: ecdc1952@gmail.com 
 

Generations CDC 
8203 Sam Rayburn Drive 
Austin, TX 78753 
512-832-5054 
Contact: Roxy Rodriguez  
Email: roxy@generationscdc.com 
 

KinderCare—Emerald Wood 
610 Emerald Wood Dr.  
Austin, TX 78745 
512-443-9515 
Contact: Joann Garcia 
Email: jogarcia@kindercare.com 
 

Open Door Preschools--East 
3804 Cherrywood Rd 
Austin, TX 78722 
512-481-0775 
Contact: Sheila Matthews  
Email: sheila@opendoorpreschool.org 

Open Door Preschools—M Station 
2918 E Martin Luther King Jr. 
Austin, TX 78702 
512-610-7383 
Contact: Danni Deikman  
Email: danni@opendoorpreschool.org 
 
 

Reggio Emilia MPA 
5710 McCarty Lane 
Austin, TX 78749 
512-892-5437 
Contact: Laurie Ahlberg 
Email: office@reggioemiliampa.com 
 
 

Sweet Briar CDC—Sandra St 
205 Sandra St. 
Austin, TX 78745 
512-442-0405 
Contact: Maria Marquez 
Email: director sweetbriarcdc.com 
 
 

Sweet Briar CDC—Wood Way Village 
4600 Nuckols Crossing Rd. 
Austin, TX 78744 
512-447-7906 
Contact: Pat Smith 
Email: pat@sweetbriarcdc.com 
 
 

Wonder Years Infant Center & Preschool 
4804 Grover Ave.  
Austin, TX 78756 
855-900-1337 
Contact: Davida Clary 
Email: davida.clary@wonderyearsprek.com 
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Child Inc Locations 

Center Address 

AYW 1911 E. Ben White 

Brodie 8105 Brodie Lane  

Cedarbend 1808 Cedar Bend  

Dove Springs 5106 Village Square Dr.  

Forbes 2217 Forbes Dr.  

Fountain Plaza 825 E. 53rd 1/2 Dr.  

Grant 1701 Kramer Lane  

Palomita 4905 Maufrais Lane  

Rosewood Z 2800 Webberville Rd.  

South Austin 2508 Durwood Dr.  
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